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Performance Group Rehearsal Dates 2022 / 2023 
 

Key 

LSSO – Leicestershire Schools Symphony Orchestra SS – Snazzy Strings (City)  

CO – Concert Orchestra SP – Steel Pans 

IB – Intermediate Band JPE – Junior Percussion Ensemble 

JB – Junior Band SPE – Senior Percussion Ensemble 

IS – Intermediate Strings  
 

If your child is unable to attend through illness or for any other reasons, please let us know in advance 

by emailing LMplay@leics.gov.uk. Alternatively, you may ring the Leicestershire Music Emergency 

contact Number 07871 571428 and leave details of your name, the pupil's name, Performance 

Group/s and your contact number. Further information about rehearsals can be found by clicking 

here. 

Autumn 2022     

Week  Day  Date  Performance Group Rehearsing  

1 Saturday 10/09/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 12/09/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 14/09/2022 JPE, SPE,  

2 Saturday 17/09/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 19/09/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 21/09/2022 JPE, SPE 

3 Saturday 24/09/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 26/09/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 28/09/2022 JPE, SPE 

4 Saturday 01/10/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 03/10/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 05/10/2022 JPE, SPE 

5 Saturday 08/10/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 10/10/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 12/10/2022 JPE, SPE 

6 Saturday 29/10/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 31/10/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 02/11/2022 JPE, SPE 

7 Saturday 05/11/2022 NO REHEARSALS 

  Monday 07/11/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 09/11/2022 JPE, SPE 

8 Saturday 12/11/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 14/11/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 16/11/2022 JPE, SPE 

9 Saturday 19/11/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 21/11/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 23/11/2022 JPE, SPE 

10 Saturday 26/11/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 28/11/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 30/11/2022 JPE, SPE 

11 Saturday 3/12/2022 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

 Monday 5/12/2022 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 
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Spring 2022 
    

Week  Day  Date  Performance Group Rehearsing  

1 Saturday 07/01/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 09/01/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 11/01/2023 JPE, SPE 

2 Saturday 14/01/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 16/01/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 18/01/2023 JPE, SPE 

3 Saturday 21/01/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 23/01/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 25/01/2023 JPE, SPE 

4 Saturday 28/01/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 30/01/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 01/02/2023 JPE, SPE 

5 Saturday 04/02/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 06/02/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 08/02/2023 JPE, SPE 

6 Saturday 11/02/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 13/02/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 15/02/2023 JPE, SPE 

7 Saturday 04/03/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 06/03/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 08/03/2023 JPE, SPE 

8 Saturday 11/03/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 13/03/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 15/03/2023 JPE, SPE 

9 Saturday 18/03/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 20/03/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 22/03/2023 JPE, SPE 

10 Saturday 25/03/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 27/03/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 29/03/2023 JPE, SPE 
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Summer 2022    

Week  Day  Date  Performance Group Rehearsing  

(to cover May Day)  Monday 17/04/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

1 Saturday 22/04/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 24/04/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

 Wednesday 26/04/2023 JPE, SPE 

2 Saturday 29/04/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Wednesday 03/05/2022 JPE, SPE 

3 Saturday 06/05/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 08/05/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 10/05/2023 JPE, SPE 

4 Saturday 13/05/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 15/05/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 17/05/2023 JPE, SPE 

5 Saturday 20/05/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 22/05/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 24/05/2023 JPE, SPE 

6 Saturday 03/06/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 05/06/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 07/06/2023 JPE, SPE 

7 Saturday 10/06/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 12/06/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

  Wednesday 14/06/2023 JPE, SPE 

8 Wednesday  21/06/2023 JPE, SPE  

  Saturday  24/06/2023 LSSO, CO, IB, IS, JB, SS, SP 

  Monday 26/06/2023 Clarinet Choir, Flute Choir, Big Band 

 
 
Week 8: Wednesday 21st June, Saturday 24th June, Monday 26th June- final end of year 

rehearsals/leavers ceremony 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


